WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE INTEGRATED SENSOR POWER PACK
FS-PP
DESCRIPTION
The FS-PP Fixture Power Pack provides 24 VDC operating
voltage to the FS Low Voltage Sensor series via the RJ45
connector built onto each sensor. The incorporated Form-C

FS-C5 Shielded RJ45 male to male coupler
31503r1 Rev 07/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: Per UL, the 0-10V negative dimming wire color has been changed from gray to pink.
FS Low Voltage w/ FS-CK-1 Cable Kit